BDS DEGREE COURSE EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR AUGUST 2023 SESSION
TO BE HELD IN OCTOBER 2023. —

FINAL YEAR
S.No. _ " Process - Tobe co?ﬁﬁeted on
1 Opening of Galley to section 19.9.2023 (Tuesday)
2  Opening of Galley, Internal Assessment & 21.09.2023 (Thursday)

Attendance to Institution

3 Closing of Internal Assessment & Attendance  25.09.2023 (Monday)
and Closing of Galley to Section

4 . Opening of Exam Application for Eligible 26.09.2023 (Tuesday)
candidate
5  Last date of submission of Examination 29.09.2023 (Friday)

Application without fine
(Fees to be paid through NET Banking only)

6 Last date of submission of Examination 03.10.2023 (Tuesday)
Application with Penal fee Rs.1,500/-

7  Last date of submission of Examination 05.10.2023 (Thursday)
Application with Penal fee of Rs. 3,000/-

8 Closing of Exam Application 09.10.2023 (Monday)

9 Issue of Hall Ticket 11.10.2023 (Wednesday)

10 Examination Starting Date

126.10.2023 (Thursday)

Sd/-
VICE CHANCELLOR




WEB MESSAGE

BDS DEGREE COURSE EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR

FIRST YEAR (ARREAR ONLY) AUGUST 2023 SESSION TO BE HELD IN
OCTOBER 2023.
FIRST YEAR
'SNo. Process . To tEo_mpleﬁo_n_ o
1 Opening of Galley to section 22.9.2023 (Friday)
2  Opening of Galley, Internal Assessment & 25.09.2023 (Monday)

Attendance to Institution

3 Closing of Internal Assessment & Attendance  26.09.2023 (Tuesday)
and Closing of Galley to Section _

4  Opening of Exam Application for Eligible 27.09.2023 (Wednesday)
candidate

5  Last date of submission of Examination
Application without fine
(Fees to be paid through NET Banking only) 29.09.2023 (Friday)

6 Last date of submission of Examination 30.09.2023 (Saturday)
Application with Penal fee Rs.1,500/-

7  Last date of submission of Examination 03.10.2023 (Tuesday)
Application with Penal fee of Rs. 3,000/-

8 Closing of Exam Application 03.10.2023 (Tuesday)

9 Issue of Hall Ticket 10.10.2023 (Tuesday)

10  Examination Starting Date a '26.10.2023 (Thursday)

Sd/-

VICE CHANCELLOR



